Series IZN10
Ioniser
Nozzle type
Outputs maintenance signal when detects stain
or wear of an electrode needle.
Detects optimal maintenance time,
reduced labour for maintenance.
High-voltage power supply cable

2
4
How to Order
Ioniser
Series IZN10
01 PIZN10 06
High frequency AC nozzle type
Note) Used with a fitting and a tube on the end
Female threads for piping Note) Rc1/8
Symbol
01
02
11
Nozzle type
NPN output
PNP output
—
P
Output specification
With power supply cable (3 m)
With power supply cable (10 m)
Without power supply cable
—
Z
N
Power supply cable
                            ø6: Metric size
 ø6.35 (1/4): Inch size
                            ø6: Metric size (Elbow)
  ø6.35 (1/4): Inch size (Elbow)
06
07
16
17
Port size
∗ Refer to page 6.
Without bracket
With L-bracket
With pivoting bracket
With DIN rail mounting bracket
—
B1
B2
B3
Bracket
Made to Order
 Non-standard power supply cable length
How to Order Contents/Specifications
Model with made-to-order power supply cable
Available in 1 m increments from 1 m to 20 m.
Note) Use standard power supply cables for 3 m and 10 m lengths.
IZN10 CP 01 X13
Cable length
1 m
2 m
19 m
20 m
Symbol
01
02
19
20
 Without electrode needle contamination detector
How to Order Contents/Specifications
11IZN10
Fill in the standard model type
shown above.
X194
Without electrode needle contamination detector
With this specification, contamination detection signal is not
generated when the pressure around the electrode needle
increases due to tube piping etc. This specification is
recommended when the tube needs to be extended.
• The ion generating efficiency of the high frequency AC type ioniser will
decrease when the pressure around the electrode needle reaches 0.1 MPa
or more, due to its ion generating mechanism, and the contamination
detection signal will be generated. However, in the range within the
contamination detection signal is generated, a small amount of ions are still
generated, so it can be used under some operating conditions.
. . .
. . .
Type
Energy saving static electricity elimination nozzle
High flow rate nozzle
Approved
4
5
Accessories
Bracket
Fixed mounting Pivot mounting
∗ The L-bracket and the DIN rail mounting bracket can be used with the manifold.
Manifold∗
Repair Parts
• L-bracket / IZN10-B1
Power supply cable
• IZN10-CP (3 m)
• IZN10-CPZ (10 m)
• Pivoting bracket / IZN10-B2
• DIN rail mounting bracket / IZN10-B3
Electrode needle assembly / IZN10-NT
Electrode needle assembly
Single unit
Series IZN10
Approved
2
6
Spacer (5 mm)
Hexagon socket head
cap screw
17 (Mounting pitch)
Bracket ∗
(Order it

Note) The ioniser, L-bracket and DIN rail mounting bracket need to be prepared
separately.
How to Order
IZN10 ES
Pitch
17 mm
Symbol
ES
Mounting pitch
Stations
2
3
4
Symbol
2
3
4
Mounting stations
L1
37
54
71
L2
40
60
75
Part no.
IZN10-ES2
IZN10-ES3
IZN10-ES4
Number of spacers
2
3
4
∗ Prepare two brackets and ioniser separately.
Ioniser Series IZN10
Approved
4
7
Specifications
Note 1) Measured with a probe of 1000 MΩ and 5 pF.
Note 2) Measured with a distance of 100 mm between the charged object and the ioniser at an air purge pressure of 0.3 MPa.
For the static electricity elimination time, refer to technical data on page 1.
Note 3) Value above background level, measured with a distance of 300 mm from the front of the nozzle at an air purge pressure of 0.3 MPa.
Note 4) Static electricity cannot be eliminated without an air purge.
Also, failure of the air purge can increase internal ozone condensation, adversely affecting the ioniser and peripheral equipment. Be sure to perform an air purge while
energising the ioniser.
Ioniser model IZN10-
(NPN specification)
IZN10-P
(PNP specification)
Ion generation method
Method of applying voltage
Discharge output Note 1)
Ion balance Note 2)
Ozone generation Note 3)
Corona discharge type
High frequency AC type
2,500 V
Within ±10 V
Within ±15 V
0.03 ppm (0.05 ppm for energy saving static electricity elimination nozzle)
Air (Clean dry air)
 0.05 MPa to 0.7 MPa
ø6 / ø1/4 inch
24 VDC ±10%
80 mA
20 mm to 500 mm
0 to 55°C
35 to 65%RH
Durability: 50 Hz, Amplitude: 1 mm, XYZ each 2 hours
10 G
120 g